SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JULY, 2016)

Appeared : 74 Passed : 54
SI  Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured  Result Remark
No out of 1400
1 1 JHT 05474 Rugaiyah Dr. J.K.S. 1029 Pass
Tasneem Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

2 2 JHT 05473 Priyanki Borah Dr. J.K.S. 942 Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

3 3 GAU 05445 Probir Kumar SJN Homoeopathic 931 Pass
Mazumdar Medical College,
Guwabhati
4 4 NGN 05422 Purabi Barman Assam Homoeopathic 924 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon
5 5 JHT 05475 Shanti Priya Kindo Dr. J.K.S. 921 Pass

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

6 6 JHT 05476 Tage Reena Dr. J.K.S. 904 Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

7 7 JHT 05454 Akoijam Dr. J.K.S. 895 Pass
Sandhyapati Devi Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

8 8 NGN 05416 Kashmiri Kumari Assam Homoeopathic 884 Pass
Das Medical College,
Nagaon

9 9 NGN 05411 Beli Das Assam Homoeopathic 876 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

10 9 NGN 05413 Debojit Das Assam Homoeopathic 876 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon
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SI  Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured  Result Remark

No out of 1400

11 10  GAU 05444 Nurmahammad Ali SJN Homoeopathic 867 Pass
Medical College,
Guwabhati

12 10 JHT 05461 Easther Livi Shohe Dr. J.K.S. 867 Pass

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

13 11 NGN 05412 Boishyali Borah  Assam Homoeopathic 866 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

14 12 NGN 05428 Sushmita Roy Assam Homoeopathic 860 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

15 13  NGN 05424 Rima Pegu Assam Homoeopathic 850 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

16 13  NGN 05426 Sameli Engtipi Assam Homoeopathic 850 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

17 14  NGN 05415 Jayashree Kakati Assam Homoeopathic 846 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

18 15 GAU 05453 Sujata Hazowary = SJN Homoeopathic 843 Pass
Medical College,
Guwahati

19 16  NGN 05417 Masuma Alam Assam Homoeopathic 839 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

20 16 JHT 05471 Priyank Dr. J.K.S. 839 Pass
Sadhanidar Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

21 17  GAU 05451 Sheikh Maryam SJN Homoeopathic 835 Pass
Sultana Medical College,
Guwahati
22 17  JHT 05456 Balchi D. Momin  Dr. J.K.S. 835 Pass

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

-
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Rank Roll No

18

19

20

21

22

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name

GAU 05452 Sourabh Borah

JHT

JHT

GAU

NGN

JHT

GAU

NGN

GAU

GAU

GAU

NGN

05472

05460

05435

05420

05464

05449

05410

05446

05433

05447

05427

Priyanka Borah

Dhoniram Teron

Farhana Nashrin

Ansari

Nayanjyoti

Changmai

Malinee Goswami

Shafiur Rahman

Akhtar Nahar

Rangsina Tokbi

Begum Sajina

Ahmed

Saruwar Hassan

Shamimah Nasrin

College

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Mark secured
out of 1400

834

832

821

819

818

818

814

806

800

795

792

789

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

-
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SI  Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured  Result Remark

No out of 1400
35 29 NGN 05414 Farhana Nishat Assam Homoeopathic 785 Pass
Akhtar Medical College,
Nagaon
36 29 GAU 05438 Mastofa Ali SJN Homoeopathic 785 Pass
Medical College,
Guwahati
37 29  JHT 05469 Panmeihgan Dr. J.K.S. 785 Pass
Rongmei Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

38 30 JHT 05455 B.G. Rishi Kumar Dr. J.K.S. 784 Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

39 31 NGN 05430 Tina Hazarika Assam Homoeopathic 783 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon
40 32 NGN 05425 Roshni Assam Homoeopathic 781 Pass
Basumatary Medical College,
Nagaon
41 33  NGN 05421 Omor Faruk Assam Homoeopathic 779 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon
42 34 JHT 05457 Cherrin Duorah Dr. J.K.S. 773 Pass

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

43 35 NGN 05429 Tauphique Ali Assam Homoeopathic 756 Pass
Ahmed Medical College,

Nagaon

44 NGN 03471 Siva Prasad Borah Assam Homoeopathic - Passed
Medical College, appeared
Nagaon subject(s)

45 NGN 03473 Tariful Islam Assam Homoeopathic - Passed
Medical College, appeared
Nagaon subject(s)

46 GAU 03342 Amrit Borah SJN Homoeopathic - Passed
Medical College, appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

-
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Rank Roll No

GAU 03344 Anish Uz Zaman

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

NGN

NGN

NGN

GAU

03353

03359

03376

03383

03382

01756

01742

05418

05419

05423

05431

Name

Dhruba Jyoti
Chakrabarty

Johnson
Basumatary

Rajib Barman

Sahidul Islam

Sahidul Islam

Partha Pratim

Kumar

Azizur Rahman

Md. Reshim Al

Hussain

Nawas Sharif

Rashidul Hoque

Akhiya Sultana

College

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

Mark secured
out of 1400

845

695

678

806

Result

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll,
Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll,
Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

/
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SI  Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured  Result Remark

No out of 1400
59 GAU 05432 Anisur Rahman SJN Homoeopathic 671 Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Medical College, Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Guwabhati Therapeutics; Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, Infant Care and
Homeopathic Therapeutics, Organon of
Medicine-Ill
60 GAU 05434 Biswajyoti Ray SJN Homoeopathic 652 Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Medical College, Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Guwahati Therapeutics; Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, Infant Care and
Homeopathic Therapeutics, Organon of
Medicine-lll
61 GAU 05436 Juwaher Ali SJN Homoeopathic 713 Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Medical College, Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Guwahati Therapeutics; Homoeopathic Materia
Medica-lll, , Organon of Medicine-IlI
62 GAU 05439 Mostafa Ahmed SJN Homoeopathic 737 Fail Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant
Medical College, Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics, ,
Guwahati Organon of Medicine-lll
63 GAU 05440 Nasir Uddin SJN Homoeopathic 757 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lIl
Medical College,
Guwabhati
64 GAU 05441 Nawaz Shorif SJN Homoeopathic 747 Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Medical College, Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Guwahati Therapeutics
65 GAU 05442 Nilufar Zesmin SJN Homoeopathic 785 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll
Medical College,
Guwabhati
66 GAU 05448 ShabnamlIslam  SJN Homoeopathic 767 Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lll
Medical College,
Guwahati
67 JHT 05458 Chinole Magh Dr. J.K.S. 758 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lIl
Rengma Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

68 JHT 05462 Harekrishna Dr. J.K.S. 675 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll
Biswas Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

69 JHT 05463 Kamala Pegu Dr. J.K.S. 641 Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Homoeopathic Medical Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
College, Jorhat Therapeutics, Organon of Medicine-Il|
70 JHT 05465 Mamita Debbarma Dr. J.K.S. 692 Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Homoeopathic Medical Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
College, Jorhat Therapeutics
/
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Rank Roll No

Name College

JHT 05466 Mohibul Islam Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

JHT 05467 Moniruz Zaman Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

JHT 05468 Nani Monya Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

JHT 05470 Pritylata
Debbarma

Mark secured
out of 1400

663

627

794

615

Result Remark

Fail Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant
Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics,
Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail Fail in Surgery Including ENT,
Ophthalmology & Dental Homeopathic
Therapeutics; Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, Infant Care and
Homeopathic Therapeutics, Organon of
Medicine-lll

Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

Fail Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant
Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics,
Organon of Medicine-lll

/
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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

Appeared : 72

SI  Rank
No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1 11

Roll

GAU

NGN

JHT

NGN

GAU

NGN

JHT

JHT

GAU

NGN

JHT

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JULY, 2016)

08105

08053

08077

08039

08099

08055

08070

08071

08088

08056

08072

Unmana Sarma

Priyanka Sutradhar

Swagata Bhuyan

Amira Sultana

Samima Abdur Atiq

Sufiya Begum

Nayana

Chakraborty

Nilakshi Roy

Himakshi Das

Sultan Mahmud

Pranjal Borah

College

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Mark secured Result
out of 800
597 Pass
587 Pass
542 Pass
515 Pass
512 Pass
511 Pass
510 Pass
509 Pass
507 Pass
500 Pass
496 Pass
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SI Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured Result Remark

No out of 800

12 12 NGN 08057 Susmita Nath Assam Homoeopathic 492 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

13 12 GAU 08096 Pankaj Bhuyan SJN Homoeopathic 492 Pass
Medical College,
Guwahati

14 13 GAU 08098 Roshida Khatun SJN Homoeopathic 490 Pass
Medical College,
Guwabhati

15 14 JHT 08073 Puinabati Dr. J.K.S. 488 Pass

Konjengbam Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

16 15 JHT 08067 Lalbeiseii Dr. JK.S. 485 Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

17 16 NGN 08042 Bablu Karmakar Assam Homoeopathic 480 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

18 17 GAU 08092 Mona Rani Paul SJN Homoeopathic 479 Pass
Medical College,
Guwahati

19 18 JHT 08076 Shamim Ara Dr. J.K.S. AT7 Pass
Begam Barbhuiya Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

20 19 GAU 08095 Nurul Islam SJN Homoeopathic 475 Pass
Medical College,
Guwabhati

21 19 GAU 08097 Pooja Borah SJN Homoeopathic 475 Pass
Medical College,
Guwabhati

22 20 JHT 08075 Retum Ligo Dr. J.K.S. 474 Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

23 20 GAU 08085 Chanbhanu Khatun SJN Homoeopathic 474 Pass
Medical College,
Guwahati

24 21 NGN 08041 Archana Kalita Assam Homoeopathic 473 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

-
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32
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37

Rank

21

22

22

22

23

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

27

Roll No

Name

JHT 08059 Abida Sultana

NGN

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

NGN

JHT

NGN

GAU

NGN

NGN

JHT

08054

08084

08090

08102

08083

08046

08065

08049

08087

08050

08051

08079

Rojina Parbin

Asmina parbin

Liakat Ali

Smita Parveen

Anamika Baruah

Drusilla

Basumatary

Karishma Das

Mahibul Hussain

Haranur Roshid

College

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Mostafizur Rahman Assam Homoeopathic

Nurmoni Zulekha

Yage Bage

Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Mark secured Result
out of 8oo
473 Pass
467 Pass
467 Pass
467 Pass
466 Pass
464 Pass
463 Pass
463 Pass
461 Pass
461 Pass
459 Pass
459 Pass
459 Pass

-
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SI Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured Result Remark

No out of 800

38 28 NGN 08038 Amir Sohail Alom Assam Homoeopathic 457 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

39 28 GAU 08082 Abu Bakkar SJN Homoeopathic 457 Pass

Siddique Mollah Medical College,

Guwahati

40 28 GAU 08094 Nitumani Deka SJN Homoeopathic 457 Pass
Medical College,
Guwahati

41 29 JHT 08069 Naomi Laltanpui Dr. J.K.S. 455 Pass

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

42 30 NGN 08052 Preeti Pakhal Bora Assam Homoeopathic 452 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

43 30 JHT 08074 Putuinla Dr. J.K.S. 452 Pass

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

44 3 JHT 08060 Akram Hussain Dr. J.K.S. 451 Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

45 32 GAU 08104 Ummay Salma SJN Homoeopathic 448 Pass
Medical College,
Guwabhati

46 33 NGN 08040 Apurba Raj Kumar Assam Homoeopathic 445 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

47 33 JHT 08078 Syeda Naznin Dr. J.K.S. 445 Pass

Rabbani Homoeopathic Medical

College, Jorhat

48 34 JHT 08064 Jenish Murlia.D.  Dr. J.K.S. 444 Pass
Marak Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

49 35 NGN 08035 Abdul Monnaf Assam Homoeopathic 437 Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

50 GAU 05443 Nitumani Barman  SJN Homoeopathic - Passed
Medical College, appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

-
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SI Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured Result Remark

No out of 800
51 GAU 05450 Shantanu Nath SJN Homoeopathic - Passed
Medical College, appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
52 GAU 05437 Mafidul Malik SJN Homoeopathic - Passed
Medical College, appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
53 NGN 08036 Abu Hanif Sikder =~ Assam Homoeopathic 342 Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Medical College, Toxicology, Organon of Medicine,
Nagaon Principles of Homoeopathic
Philosophy & Psychology-l|
54 NGN 08037 Aktara Jahan Assam Homoeopathic 423 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine,
Medical College, Principles of Homoeopathic
Nagaon Philosophy & Psychology-lI
55 NGN 08043 Biju Kalita Assam Homoeopathic 392 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine,
Medical College, Principles of Homoeopathic
Nagaon Philosophy & Psychology-l|
56 NGN 08044 Diju Roy Assam Homoeopathic 406 Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Materia
Medical College, Medica-ll
Nagaon
57 NGN 08045 Donald Engti Assam Homoeopathic 411 Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Materia
Medical College, Medica-Il
Nagaon
58 NGN 08047 Inamul Hassan Assam Homoeopathic 372 Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Materia
Ahmed Medical College, Medica-Il, Organon of Medicine,
Nagaon Principles of Homoeopathic
Philosophy & Psychology-l|
59 NGN 08048 Jahidul Islam Assam Homoeopathic 424 Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Medical College, Toxicology
Nagaon
60 JHT 08058 Tinoja Tayeng Dr. J.K.S. 330 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology,
Homoeopathic Medical Forensic Medicine & Toxicology,
College, Jorhat Organon of Medicine, Principles of
’ Homoeopathic Philosophy &
Psychology-Il
61 JHT 08061 Balarikynti Dr. J.K.S. 423 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology
Nongtdu Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
62 JHT 08062 C. Lalropuia Dr. J.K.S. 433 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
63 JHT 08063 Jahnavi Chakusa Dr. J.K.S. 441 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology
Deori Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
/
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SI Rank Roll No Name College Mark secured Result Remark
No out of 8oo

64 JHT 08066 Klirdap Tissopi Dr. J.K.S. 47 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

65 JHT 08068 Lanumenla Dr. J.K.S. 436 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

66 JHT 08080 Robert Dr. J.K.S. A Fail Absent
Krostlanchhunga = Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

67 GAU 08081 A. S Shahanur SJN Homoeopathic 375 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology,
Alom Medical College, Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Guwabhati Homoeopathic Philosophy &
Psychology-Ii
68 GAU 08086 Faruk Abdullah SJN Homoeopathic 407 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology,
Medical College, Homoeopathic Materia Medica-lI
Guwahati
69 GAU 08089 Kutub Uddin SJN Homoeopathic 361 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology,
Ahmed Medical College, Forensic Medicine & Toxicology,
Guwahati Homoeopathic Materia Medica-ll
70 GAU 08100 Shariful Islam SJN Homoeopathic 431 Fail Fail in Organon of Medicine,
Medical College, Principles of Homoeopathic
Guwabhati Philosophy & Psychology-l|
7 GAU 08101 Sikha Saikia SJN Homoeopathic 395 Fail Fail in Forensic Medicine &
Medical College, Toxicology, Organon of Medicine,
Guwabhati Principles of Homoeopathic

Philosophy & Psychology-l|

72 GAU 08103 Sorab Sinha SJN Homoeopathic 424 Fail Fail in Pathology & Microbiology
Medical College,
Guwahati
/
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